
TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 719

ZENEISHA MCCURTY

RunID: 005.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:01 AM

005.043WEXWOOD DR & BRITTANY LN 08:11 AM

005.020WEXWOOD DR & ENGLEWOOD TR 08:13 AM

005.01JENGLEWOOD TR & CHELSER ST 08:14 AM

005.053ENGLEWOOD TR & WINEWOOD WAY 08:16 AM

005.028BRITTANY LN & MERIDIAN DR 08:18 AM

005.1438104 WEBB RD @ SUTTER LAKE APTS 08:21 AM

005.01F8082 WEBB RD @ WYNTHROPE FOREST APTS 08:24 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.04AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 719

ZENEISHA MCCURTY

RunID: 005.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.088Deadhead - SADDLEVIEW TR & HORSESHOE BEND (WEST) 03:54 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.01F8082 WEBB RD @ WYNTHROPE FOREST APTS 04:14 PM

005.1438104 WEBB RD @ SUTTER LAKE APTS 04:14 PM

005.028BRITTANY LN & MERIDIAN DR 04:16 PM

005.043WEXWOOD DR & BRITTANY LN 04:17 PM

005.020WEXWOOD DR & ENGLEWOOD TR 04:18 PM

005.01JENGLEWOOD TR & CHELSER ST 04:19 PM

005.053ENGLEWOOD TR & WINEWOOD WAY 04:20 PM

@CP.04PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:43 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 741

MELISSA MCCRAY

RunID: 005.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:11 AM

005.137TAYLOR RD & TAYLOR CIR (NORTH) 08:15 AM

005.138PARK RIDGE DR & PARK RIDGE CIR 08:17 AM

005.00EPARK RIDGE CIR & SPRING CT 08:19 AM

005.01B377 PARK RIDGE CIR 08:21 AM

005.046PARK RIDGE DR & TAYLOR RD 08:23 AM

005.0308050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 08:25 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 741

MELISSA MCCRAY

RunID: 005.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.078Deadhead - 269 HWY 138 SW @ BELMONT CROSSING APTS. 03:56 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.137TAYLOR RD & TAYLOR CIR (NORTH) 04:11 PM

005.138PARK RIDGE DR & PARK RIDGE CIR 04:13 PM

005.00EPARK RIDGE CIR & SPRING CT 04:14 PM

005.01B377 PARK RIDGE CIR 04:16 PM

005.046PARK RIDGE DR & TAYLOR RD 04:17 PM

005.0308050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 04:18 PM

@CP.02PM OUT- BUS SHOP 04:40 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 744

FATAI SALAMI

RunID: 005.018

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.087TAYLOR RD & KYLIE CT 08:19 AM

005.00RBIRCH WALK DR & RHODES WAY 08:20 AM

005.005BIRCH WALK DR & BIRCH CHASE 08:21 AM

005.00SBIRCH CHASE & PHEASANT LN 08:23 AM

005.00TFLAMINGO DR & SKYLARK LN (WEST) 08:25 AM

005.00ZSKYLARK LN & FLAMINGO DR (EAST) 08:26 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.04AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 744

FATAI SALAMI

RunID: 005.118

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.084Deadhead - PARK RIDGE CIR & PARK RIDGE DR 03:34 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.087TAYLOR RD & KYLIE CT 04:11 PM

005.00RBIRCH WALK DR & RHODES WAY 04:12 PM

005.005BIRCH WALK DR & BIRCH CHASE 04:14 PM

005.00SBIRCH CHASE & PHEASANT LN 04:15 PM

005.00TFLAMINGO DR & SKYLARK LN (WEST) 04:18 PM

005.00ZSKYLARK LN & FLAMINGO DR (EAST) 04:19 PM

@CP.04PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:35 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 777

CARISA DEAR

RunID: 005.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM

005.026LAKE RIDGE PKWY BRIAR CREST CT & LAKESHORE CT 08:05 AM

005.00DLAKE RIDGE WAY & HOLLENBECK LN 08:07 AM

005.045LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 08:10 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:20 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 777

CARISA DEAR

RunID: 005.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.001Deadhead - PLUMTREE DR & PEARTREE LN 03:25 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.026LAKE RIDGE PKWY BRIAR CREST CT & LAKESHORE CT 04:13 PM

005.00DLAKE RIDGE WAY & HOLLENBECK LN 04:15 PM

005.045LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 04:17 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:39 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 778

VAL WATKINS

RunID: 005.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:30 AM

005.019WARREN DR & TRINITY PARK DR 08:00 AM

005.099GLEN IRIS DR & GLEN IRIS DR 08:03 AM

005.060AMBERFIELD WAY & RUSSELL DR 08:05 AM

005.00UAUBURN RIDGE WAY & GREEN GARDEN DR 08:07 AM

005.025TIMBER LAKE DR & PONDRIDGE DR 08:09 AM

005.155TIMBER LAKE DR & BAY RIDGE DR 08:09 AM

005.002BAY RIDGE DR & CARLTON RD 08:10 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:20 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 778

VAL WATKINS

RunID: 005.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.12Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:28 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.019WARREN DR & TRINITY PARK DR 04:15 PM

005.099GLEN IRIS DR & GLEN IRIS DR 04:16 PM

005.060AMBERFIELD WAY & RUSSELL DR 04:19 PM

005.00UAUBURN RIDGE WAY & GREEN GARDEN DR 04:20 PM

005.025TIMBER LAKE DR & PONDRIDGE DR 04:22 PM

005.155TIMBER LAKE DR & BAY RIDGE DR 04:23 PM

005.002BAY RIDGE DR & CARLTON RD 04:24 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:46 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 779

DARRETT HENRY

RunID: 005.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM

005.131HWY 138 & ANTEBELLUM LN 08:05 AM

005.132269 HWY 138 SW @ BELMONT CROSSING APTS 08:06 AM

005.00BRIDLEWOOD WAY & SADDLEVIEW TR (SOUTH) 08:08 AM

005.00LSADDLEVIEW TR & HORSESHOE BEND (WEST) 08:10 AM

005.00MSADDLEVIEW TR & HORSESHOE BEND (EAST) 08:11 AM

005.00KBRIDLEWOOD WAY & HORSESHOE BEND (NORTH) 08:12 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:20 AM

@CP.67AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:40 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 779

DARRETT HENRY

RunID: 005.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.00ODeadhead - BRIDLEWOOD WAY & SADDLEVIEW TR (SOUTH) 03:30 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.131HWY 138 & ANTEBELLUM LN 04:11 PM

005.132269 HWY 138 SW @ BELMONT CROSSING APTS 04:13 PM

005.00BRIDLEWOOD WAY & SADDLEVIEW TR (SOUTH) 04:16 PM

005.00LSADDLEVIEW TR & HORSESHOE BEND (WEST) 04:18 PM

005.00MSADDLEVIEW TR & HORSESHOE BEND (EAST) 04:19 PM

005.00KBRIDLEWOOD WAY & HORSESHOE BEND (NORTH) 04:21 PM

@CP.68PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:37 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 780

STEPHANIE LUMPKIN

RunID: 005.016

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.027KOZY LN @ MAILBOXES FOR ARC R'DALE MHP 08:19 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 780

STEPHANIE LUMPKIN

RunID: 005.116

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.095Deadhead - LAKE RIDGE PKWY & N BRIAR RIDGE CT 03:30 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.027KOZY LN @ MAILBOXES FOR ARC R'DALE MHP 04:13 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:36 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 803

VERONICA FOSTER

RunID: 005.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.082MCELROY DR & CORMAC DR 08:15 AM

005.124SCOTT RD & AUBREY DR 08:16 AM

005.075SCOTT RD & CHALK WAY 08:18 AM

005.073CARIBOU TR & SALISBURY TR @ FERNWOOD DR 08:20 AM

005.061SALISBURY TR & INDIAN HILL TR 08:23 AM

005.067INDIAN HILL TR & MERLIN WAY 08:25 AM

005.065SALISBURY TR & BLUESTONE DR 08:26 AM

005.063EXCALIBUR DR & CHAUCER CT 08:27 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:55 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 803

VERONICA FOSTER

RunID: 005.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.039Deadhead - BETHSAIDA RD & BEAVER TR 03:51 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:15 PM

005.082MCELROY DR & CORMAC DR 04:26 PM

005.124SCOTT RD & AUBREY DR 04:28 PM

005.075SCOTT RD & CHALK WAY 04:29 PM

005.073CARIBOU TR & SALISBURY TR @ FERNWOOD DR 04:30 PM

005.061SALISBURY TR & INDIAN HILL TR 04:33 PM

005.067INDIAN HILL TR & MERLIN WAY 04:34 PM

005.065SALISBURY TR & BLUESTONE DR 04:35 PM

005.063EXCALIBUR DR & CHAUCER CT 04:36 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:54 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 817

FELECIA GREEN

RunID: 005.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM

005.150THOMAS RD & JAMESTOWN WAY 08:11 AM

005.014CEDAR CREEK RDGE & GLENDEVON CT 08:14 AM

005.023CEDAR CREEK RDGE & SUTTON DR 08:15 AM

005.029CEDAR CREEK RDGE & BIG CEDAR CT 08:16 AM

005.021CEDAR CREEK RDGE & CEDAR CT 08:16 AM

005.009CEDAR CREEK RDGE & CREEK VIEW CT 08:18 AM

005.054FLINT RIVER RD & GUTHRIE DR 08:19 AM

005.0918618 THOMAS RD @ PEACHTREE CORNERS TWHMS 08:21 AM

005.2008104 WEBB RD @ SUTR LKE APTS(MAYA/JADA ROBINSON) 08:24 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:55 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 817

FELECIA GREEN

RunID: 005.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

020.009Deadhead - POINTE SOUTH PKWY @ POINTE SOUTH APTS 03:36 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.150THOMAS RD & JAMESTOWN WAY 04:14 PM

005.014CEDAR CREEK RDGE & GLENDEVON CT 04:16 PM

005.023CEDAR CREEK RDGE & SUTTON DR 04:16 PM

005.029CEDAR CREEK RDGE & BIG CEDAR CT 04:18 PM

005.021CEDAR CREEK RDGE & CEDAR CT 04:19 PM

005.009CEDAR CREEK RDGE & CREEK VIEW CT 04:20 PM

005.054FLINT RIVER RD & GUTHRIE DR 04:21 PM

005.0918618 THOMAS RD @ PEACHTREE CORNERS TWHMS 04:23 PM

005.2008104 WEBB RD @ SUTR LKE APTS(MAYA/JADA ROBINSON) 04:26 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:46 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 819

LATOSHA BESS

RunID: 005.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.61Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:49 AM

005.0043 OLD ROUNTREE RD 08:11 AM

005.079OLD ROUNTREE RD & TARA OAK PL 08:11 AM

005.003MEADOWLARK LN & SEDGEFIELD DR (E) 08:13 AM

005.056MEADOWLARK LN & SEDGEFIELD DR (W) 08:13 AM

005.085SEDGEFIELD DR & FLAIR CT 08:14 AM

005.080HAWTHORNE DR & LEXINGTON CT 08:14 AM

005.078HAWTHORNE DR & PALMETTO WAY 08:15 AM

005.00I0MONTEGO CIR & MONTEGO CT 08:16 AM

005.077MONTEGO CIR & WINDGATE DR 08:16 AM

005.022WINDGATE DR & WINDGATE CT 08:18 AM

005.036WINDGATE DR & PALMETTO WAY 08:19 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:45 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 819

LATOSHA BESS

RunID: 005.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MS 03:42 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.0043 OLD ROUNTREE RD 04:11 PM

005.079OLD ROUNTREE RD & TARA OAK PL 04:11 PM

005.003MEADOWLARK LN & SEDGEFIELD DR (E) 04:13 PM

005.056MEADOWLARK LN & SEDGEFIELD DR (W) 04:14 PM

005.085SEDGEFIELD DR & FLAIR CT 04:14 PM

005.080HAWTHORNE DR & LEXINGTON CT 04:15 PM

005.078HAWTHORNE DR & PALMETTO WAY 04:17 PM

005.00I0MONTEGO CIR & MONTEGO CT 04:18 PM

005.077MONTEGO CIR & WINDGATE DR 04:18 PM

005.022WINDGATE DR & WINDGATE CT 04:19 PM

005.036WINDGATE DR & PALMETTO WAY 04:20 PM

@CP.30PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:41 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 823

EDDY BOURDEAU

RunID: 005.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.018CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 08:12 AM

005.040WOODLAKE DR & S BAY CT 08:15 AM

005.00HHWY 138 SW & WINDEREMERE DR 08:19 AM

005.00GHWY 138 SW & WINDEREMERE PARK 08:22 AM

005.074COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT (1ST) 08:26 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.04AM OUT -  BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 823

EDDY BOURDEAU

RunID: 005.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.005Deadhead - SHANGRILA CIR & GIDEON RD 03:53 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:05 PM

005.074COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT (1ST) 04:17 PM

005.018CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 04:21 PM

005.040WOODLAKE DR & S BAY CT 04:23 PM

005.00HHWY 138 SW & WINDEREMERE DR 04:27 PM

005.00GHWY 138 SW & WINDEREMERE PARK 04:28 PM

@CP.04PM OUT -  BUS SHOP 04:50 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 824

REGINALD SPURLEY

RunID: 005.019

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM

005.00NABINGTON DR & ROCKPORT DR 08:03 AM

005.00ODERBY DR & CAMBERLEY CT 08:04 AM

005.00PDERBY DR & ABINGTON DR 08:05 AM

005.00QLUNDY LN & STANEBROOK DR 08:07 AM

005.001ROUNTREE RD & HAGER DR 08:16 AM

005.089HERON DR & ROUNTREE RD 08:17 AM

005.081HERON DR & ORIOLE TR 08:18 AM

005.071ORIOLE TRL & MARABOU LN 08:19 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:46 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 824

REGINALD SPURLEY

RunID: 005.119

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.00LDeadhead - GREEN GARDEN DR & AMBERFIELD WAY 03:51 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.00NABINGTON DR & ROCKPORT DR 04:13 PM

005.00ODERBY DR & CAMBERLEY CT 04:14 PM

005.00PDERBY DR & ABINGTON DR 04:15 PM

005.00QLUNDY LN & STANEBROOK DR 04:17 PM

005.001ROUNTREE RD & HAGER DR 04:22 PM

005.089HERON DR & ROUNTREE RD 04:23 PM

005.081HERON DR & ORIOLE TR 04:24 PM

005.071ORIOLE TRL & MARABOU LN 04:25 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:45 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 860

RANDALL MILLER

RunID: 005.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.0117975 HIGHWAY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 08:09 AM

005.0328213 HWY 85 @ VINEYARD POINTE APTS 08:10 AM

005.1538263 HWY 85 @ CHASE RIDGE APTS 08:11 AM

005.008ASHLEY CHASE LN & BRIDGEWATER PL 08:14 AM

005.062CREEKRDIGE CIR (N) & CARLTON RD 08:16 AM

005.154HELMER RD & HELMER CT 08:25 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:55 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 860

RANDALL MILLER

RunID: 005.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.008Deadhead - 8265 HWY 85 @ CHASE RIDGE APTS 03:37 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.0117975 HIGHWAY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 04:11 PM

005.0328213 HWY 85 @ VINEYARD POINTE APTS 04:12 PM

005.1538263 HWY 85 @ CHASE RIDGE APTS 04:13 PM

005.008ASHLEY CHASE LN & BRIDGEWATER PL 04:15 PM

005.062CREEKRDIGE CIR (N) & CARLTON RD 04:17 PM

005.154HELMER RD & HELMER CT 04:26 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:47 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 864

CYNTHIA WILLIAMS

RunID: 005.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.037HWY 138 & SKYLANE DR 08:08 AM

005.013PETUNIA DR & CAMELIA ST (BACK) 08:09 AM

005.010CAMELIA ST & PETUNIA DR  (FRONT) 08:10 AM

005.01I0CREEKSIDE LN & RIVERROCK TR 08:17 AM

005.095HWY 138 & PINE GABLES DR 08:20 AM

005.01DHWY 138 SW & SHANNON OAK DR 08:21 AM

005.00ABROADHURST DR & MILLWOOD DR 08:24 AM

005.00BBROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 08:24 AM

005.055HWY 138 SW & SUGARCREEK DR 08:25 AM

005.006HIGHWAY 138 & LYLE DR 08:26 AM

005.031HIGHWAY 138 SW & HOWELL LN 08:30 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 864

CYNTHIA WILLIAMS

RunID: 005.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.066Deadhead - 363 U RIVERDALE RD @ HARMONY PINES APTS @ SIGN 03:48 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.037HWY 138 & SKYLANE DR 04:12 PM

005.010CAMELIA ST & PETUNIA DR  (FRONT) 04:14 PM

005.013PETUNIA DR & CAMELIA ST (BACK) 04:15 PM

005.01I0CREEKSIDE LN & RIVERROCK TR 04:25 PM

005.095HWY 138 & PINE GABLES DR 04:26 PM

005.01DHWY 138 SW & SHANNON OAK DR 04:27 PM

005.00ABROADHURST DR & MILLWOOD DR 04:29 PM

005.00BBROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 04:29 PM

005.055HWY 138 SW & SUGARCREEK DR 04:31 PM

005.006HIGHWAY 138 & LYLE DR 04:32 PM

005.031HIGHWAY 138 SW & HOWELL LN 04:32 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:44 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 866

AMY CORONEL

RunID: 005.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:51 AM

005.051WATERVIEW DR & N POND CT 08:05 AM

005.01GN POND DR & N POINTE KNOLL CT 08:07 AM

005.151THOMAS RD & ALDEN DR 08:09 AM

005.142LAKE VIEW TERR & PINE RIDGE DR RV 08:12 AM

005.007WEBB RD & STERLING CT 08:13 AM

005.01AWEBB RD & MAPLE DR 08:15 AM

005.144WEBB RD & OAK DR 08:16 AM

005.01CWEBB RD & MORTON CT 08:19 AM

005.147POINTE SOUTH PKWY & ANSLEY DR 08:21 AM

005.148POINTE SOUTH PKWY & PARK VILLA WAY (2ND) 08:22 AM

005.149POINTE SOUTH PKWY & FOREST POINT DR 08:23 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 866

AMY CORONEL

RunID: 005.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.123Deadhead - WALKER RD @ KOBLE MILL LN 03:44 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.01CWEBB RD & MORTON CT 04:15 PM

005.147POINTE SOUTH PKWY & ANSLEY DR 04:17 PM

005.148POINTE SOUTH PKWY & PARK VILLA WAY (2ND) 04:19 PM

005.149POINTE SOUTH PKWY & FOREST POINT DR 04:21 PM

005.142LAKE VIEW TERR & PINE RIDGE DR RV 04:23 PM

005.007WEBB RD & STERLING CT 04:24 PM

005.01AWEBB RD & MAPLE DR 04:25 PM

005.144WEBB RD & OAK DR 04:26 PM

005.051WATERVIEW DR & N POND CT 04:27 PM

005.01GN POND DR & N POINTE KNOLL CT 04:28 PM

005.151THOMAS RD & ALDEN DR 04:29 PM

@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:50 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 896

RONDA WILLIAMS

RunID: 005.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.00VASLAN ON THE RIVER APTS @ RIVERVIEW PL 08:14 AM

005.092CHASE WOODS DR & NEWBURY DR 08:17 AM

005.140CHASE WOODS DR & PARK LN (FRONT) 08:18 AM

005.141PARK LN & CHASE WOODS DR (BACK) 08:20 AM

005.066PARK LN & BRITTAN TR 08:21 AM

005.068PARK LN & CHASE WOODS CIR (BACK) 08:22 AM

005.163WARD LN & BRITTAN TR 08:24 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:53 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 896

RONDA WILLIAMS

RunID: 005.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.00KDeadhead - 7618 HWY 85 @ REGENCY INN 03:37 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.00VASLAN ON THE RIVER APTS @ RIVERVIEW PL 04:14 PM

005.092CHASE WOODS DR & NEWBURY DR 04:18 PM

005.140CHASE WOODS DR & PARK LN (FRONT) 04:20 PM

005.141PARK LN & CHASE WOODS DR (BACK) 04:21 PM

005.066PARK LN & BRITTAN TR 04:22 PM

005.068PARK LN & CHASE WOODS CIR (BACK) 04:23 PM

005.163WARD LN & BRITTAN TR 04:25 PM

@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:42 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 926

LUDLOW HENRY

RunID: 005.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.00CLAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 08:24 AM

005.117LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR FOREST LN 08:25 AM

005.016LAKE RIDGE PKWY @ GARDEN LAKE APTS 08:27 AM

005.01ELAKE RIDGE PKWY @ SHADOW RIDGE APTS 08:29 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 926

LUDLOW HENRY

RunID: 005.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.087Deadhead - EXCALIBUR DR & CAMELOT CT 03:36 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.00CLAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 04:15 PM

005.117LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR FOREST LN 04:17 PM

005.016LAKE RIDGE PKWY @ GARDEN LAKE APTS 04:19 PM

005.01ELAKE RIDGE PKWY @ SHADOW RIDGE APTS 04:21 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:39 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 943

BOBBY CURRY

RunID: 005.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.024BETHSAIDA RD & CHIMNEY RIDGE DR 08:03 AM

005.035BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 08:04 AM

005.069EVANS DR & BASSWOOD CT 08:12 AM

005.123EVANS DR & CUMBERLAND CIR 08:16 AM

005.084CEDAR DR & CEDAR HILL CT 08:18 AM

005.015CEDAR WAY & CEDAR DR 08:19 AM

005.161EVANS DR & RIGDEWOOD LN 08:21 AM

005.00FEVANS DR & COTTONWOOD TR 08:23 AM

005.012BETHSAIDA RD & SCOTT TR 08:24 AM

005.086BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 08:25 AM

005.039ROBERTS DR & POWERS ST 08:29 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:55 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 943

BOBBY CURRY

RunID: 005.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

018.00YDeadhead - DRAWBRIDGE DR & ESQUIRE PL 03:40 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.024BETHSAIDA RD & CHIMNEY RIDGE DR 04:11 PM

005.035BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 04:13 PM

005.069EVANS DR & BASSWOOD CT 04:21 PM

005.123EVANS DR & CUMBERLAND CIR 04:25 PM

005.015CEDAR WAY & CEDAR DR 04:27 PM

005.084CEDAR DR & CEDAR HILL CT 04:28 PM

005.161EVANS DR & RIGDEWOOD LN 04:32 PM

005.00FEVANS DR & COTTONWOOD TR 04:33 PM

005.012BETHSAIDA RD & SCOTT TR 04:34 PM

005.086BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 04:36 PM

005.039ROBERTS DR & POWERS ST 04:39 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:55 PM



TO RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 953

BARNETT SPEARMAN

RunID: 005.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KENDRICK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM

005.125CARIBOU TR & FERNWOOD DR 08:18 AM

005.126GRAYSON DR & SALEM PL 08:19 AM

005.072CHILTON LN & GRAYSON DR 08:20 AM

005.109CHILTON LN & ELGIN WAY 08:22 AM

005.017CHILTON LN & SKYLANE DR 08:22 AM

005.127CHILTON LN & PENLAND DR (S) 08:24 AM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM



FROM RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 953

BARNETT SPEARMAN

RunID: 005.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

024.077Deadhead - PARK LN & CHASE WOODS CIR 03:34 PM

005.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM

005.125CARIBOU TR & FERNWOOD DR 04:12 PM

005.126GRAYSON DR & SALEM PL 04:13 PM

005.072CHILTON LN & GRAYSON DR 04:14 PM

005.109CHILTON LN & ELGIN WAY 04:16 PM

005.017CHILTON LN & SKYLANE DR 04:17 PM

005.127CHILTON LN & PENLAND DR (S) 04:19 PM

@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:40 PM


